Nuremberg Research Seminar in Economics

Winter Term 2019/20

Weekly on Wednesdays, 1.15 to 2.45 p.m.

Date

16 October 2019

23 October 2019

30 October 2019

6 November 2019

13 November 2019

20 November 2019

27 November 2019

4 December 2019

11 December 2019

18 December 2019

25 December 2019

1 January 2020

8 January 2020

15 January 2020

22 January 2020

29 January 2020

5 February 2020

Room

Speaker

No Seminar — Student Seminar Week

0.423

0.423

0.423

0.423

4.154

0.423

0.423

4.154

0.423

Christos Kostogiannis (University of Exeter)

Pietro Biroli (University of Zurich)

Dominika Langenmayr
(University of Eichstatt-Ingolstadt)

Nadja Dwenger (University of Hohenheim)

Thomas Zwick (University of Wiirzburg)

Christine Binzel (FAU Erlangen-Nirnberg)

tba.

Iris Kesternich (University of Leuven)

Michael Krause (University of Kdln)

No Seminar — Public Holiday

No Seminar — Public Holdiay

0.423

0.423

0.423

0.423

0.423

Florian Huber (University of Salzburg)

Sebastian Siegloch (University of Mannheim)

Lorenz Kiing (University of Lugano)

Peter Egger (ETH Zurich)

Carlos Carrillo-Tudela (University of Essex)



